RCP3 ROBO Cylinder
Controller-
Integrated
S
lid
er
T
yp

 (mm)
SA5C
Type code
Encoder type
Actuator Cover
Incremental
 With cover (Standard)  No cover (Option)
 50
 100
 150
 200
 250
 300
 350
 400
 450
 500
Series 　 Type 　 Encoder type 　 Motor type 　 Lead 　 Stroke 　　 Compatible Controllers　　 Cable length 　　 Option
 Model Description   RCP3　 SA5C 　 I 　 42P 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 P1
I: Incremental
specification
P1: PCON
PSEL
N : None
P : 1m
S : 3m
M : 5m
X  : Length
designation
B:  Brake-equipped
NCO:  No cover
specification
NM:  Reverse-home
specification
50:50mm
~
500:500mm
(Set pitch every 50mm)
Servo Motor
100W
Servo Motor
150W
Servo Motor
750W
RCP3 ROBO Cylinder
Controller-
Integrated